PRODUCT DATASHEET
TECHNOLOGY DELIVERED
OVER 35 YEARS EXPERIENCE IN THE TELECOMMUNICATIONS INDUSTRY
ORDER CODES SIZES
BG06050049 6RUx 350mm deep (600mmWx 350mmDx365mmH (14kg)
BG06050001 6RUx 450mm deep (600mmWx 450mmDX365mmH (18kg)
SWS6606F 6RUx600mm deep (600mmWx600mmDx430H (20kg)
BG06050003 9RUX450mm deep (600mmWx450mmDx501mmH (21kg)
BG06050017 12RUx600mm deep (600mmWx600Dmmx635mmH (29kg)
BG06050009 18RUx450mm deep (600mmWx450mmDx905mmH (32kg)
BG06050051 18RUx600mm deep (600mmHx600mmDx905mmH (38kg)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ST-1U35CF 1RU cantilever shelf for 350mm deep wall mount cabinet
ST-1U45CF 1RU cantilever shelf for 450mm deep wall mount cabinet
ST-45SFW Fixed shelf for 450mm deep wall mount cabinet